APPROVED LIST OF CERTIFIED BACKFLOW TESTERS
Updated 2-8-2023

PERSONS ON THIS LIST, HAVING SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE
STATE CERTIFICATION EXAM, ARE RECOGNIZED BY THE COLORADO
DEPT. OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT AS CERTIFIED CROSS-
CONNECTION TECHNICIANS AND ARE AUTHORIZED TO SUBMIT TEST
RESULTS ON YOUR BEHALF. SECURITY WATER DISTRICT ISNOT
RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY WORK PERFORMED BY ANY CROSS-
CONNECTION CONTROL TECHNICIAN NOR IS SECURITY WATER
DISTRICT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ACT OR OMISSION OF ANY
CERTIFIED CROSS- CONNECTION CONTROL TECHNICIAN
WHATSOEVER. OTHER CERTIFIED CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL
TECHNICIANS MAY BE USED IF THEY CAN SUPPLY A CURRENT
CERTIFICATE AND TELEPHONE NUMBER SO THE SECURITY WATER
DISTRICT CAN CONTACT THEM. TESTERS CAN ALSO BE FOUND ON ANY
SEARCH ENGINE AVAILABLE TO YOU.

COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER

A-1 BACKFLOW TESTING

A-1 SPRINKLER SERVICE

AL’S BACKFLOW SPRINGS SERVICE
ALSON MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS

AMERICAN BACKFLOW CON. AND SERV.

ANDREWS BACKFLOW TESTING LLC
ASPEN LEAK

BACKFLOW CONSULTING
BACKFLOW TECH

BACKFLOW TESTING 4 LESS

CINTAS FIRE PROT./ABBOTT
COMMERCIAL DESIGH ENGINEERING

DUTCHMAN BACKFLOW TESTERS INC.

FIRE ALARM SERVICES

FLOWRIGHT PLUM. HEAT. & IRRIGATION

GLOBAL FIRE AND SAFETY

HEATING & PLUMBING ENG.INC.
HEMPHILL PLUMB. AND HEATING
OLSON PLUMBING AND HEATING INC.
PIPELINE SPECIALTIES

ROBERTSON LAWN

SIMPLEXX GRINNELL

TIMBERLINE LANDSCAPING INC.

WESTERN STATES FIRE PROTECTION CO.

719-636-0073
719-638-2223
307-399-8243
719-337-4366
303-904-4404
720-220-4380
719-591-9972
303-537-0126
303-966-4601
719-392-1122
719-590-9191
719-20-2682
877-948-3139
303-466-8800
719-564-2101
303-367-1959
719-633-5571
719-471-4203
719-635-3563
719-232-0185
719-635-8585
719-574-4215
719-638-1000
719-578-1822



