APPROVED LIST OF CERTIFIED BACKFLOW TESTERS Updated 2-8-2023

PERSONS ON THIS LIST, HAVING SUCCESSFULLY COMPLETED THE STATE CERTIFICATION EXAM, ARE RECOGNIZED BY THE COLORADO DEPT. OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENT AS CERTIFIED CROSS-CONNECTION TECHNICIANS AND ARE AUTHORIZED TO SUBMIT TEST RESULTS ON YOUR BEHALF. SECURITY WATER DISTRICT IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY WORK PERFORMED BY ANY CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL TECHNICIAN NOR IS SECURITY WATER DISTRICT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY ACT OR OMISSION OF ANY CERTIFIED CROSS- CONNECTION CONTROL TECHNICIAN WHATSOEVER. OTHER CERTIFIED CROSS-CONNECTION CONTROL TECHNICIANS MAY BE USED IF THEY CAN SUPPLY A CURRENT CERTIFICATE AND TELEPHONE NUMBER SO THE SECURITY WATER DISTRICT CAN CONTACT THEM. TESTERS CAN ALSO BE FOUND ON ANY SEARCH ENGINE AVAILABLE TO YOU.

COMPANY NAME

PHONE NUMBER

A-1 BACKFLOW TESTING	719-636-0073
A-1 SPRINKLER SERVICE	719-638-2223
AL'S BACKFLOW SPRINGS SERVICE	307-399-8243
ALSON MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS	719-337-4366
AMERICAN BACKFLOW CON. AND SERV.	303-904-4404
ANDREWS BACKFLOW TESTING LLC	720-220-4380
ASPEN LEAK	719-591-9972
BACKFLOW CONSULTING	303-537-0126
BACKFLOW TECH	303-966-4601
BACKFLOW TESTING 4 LESS	719-392-1122
CINTAS FIRE PROT./ABBOTT	719-590-9191
COMMERCIAL DESIGH ENGINEERING	719-20-2682
DUTCHMAN BACKFLOW TESTERS INC.	877-948-3139
FIRE ALARM SERVICES	303-466-8800
FLOWRIGHT PLUM. HEAT. & IRRIGATION	719-564-2101
GLOBAL FIRE AND SAFETY	303-367-1959
HEATING & PLUMBING ENG.INC.	719-633-5571
HEMPHILL PLUMB. AND HEATING	719-471-4203
OLSON PLUMBING AND HEATING INC.	719-635-3563
PIPELINE SPECIALTIES	719-232-0185
ROBERTSON LAWN	719-635-8585
SIMPLEXX GRINNELL	719-574-4215
TIMBERLINE LANDSCAPING INC.	719-638-1000
WESTERN STATES FIRE PROTECTION CO.	719-578-1822